Anat Eisenberg & Team

TOWN

Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs

e Bk

201.341.4765
N TOWN LIF!

STYLE
Contemp
Contemp
Contemp
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Contemp
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Ranch
Colonial
Contemp
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial

Englewood Cliffs SoldReport

35 Properties Sold in 20255 vs. 24 Sold in 2024 45%
ADDRESS ASKING SOLD FOR % BR FB
46 Cambridge Place $4,395,000 $4,165,000 5% 6 6
575 Floyd Street $3,999,888 $3,900,000 2% 6 6
336 Castle Drive $3,699,999 $3,500,000 5% 6 6
1 Cambridge Place $3,299,000 $3,320,000 -1% 7 6
154 Wood Road $3,349,000 $3,300,000 1% 6 6
6 Virginia Court $3,480,000 $3,298,888 5% 4 5
67 Irving Avenue $3,175,000 $3,176,000 0% 6 6
150 Wood Road $3,299,000 $3,160,000 4% 6 6
181 Chestnut Street $2,850,000 $2,700,000 5% 6 5
154 Charlotte Place $2,580,000 $2,700,000 -5% 6 4
56 John Street $2,670,000 $2,550,000 4% 5 5
475 Summit Street $2,580,000 $2,550,000 1% 6 4
397 Castle Drive $1,998,888 $2,250,000 -13% 6 5
147 Demarest Avenue $1,988,000 $2,200,000 -11% 5 4
264 Castle Drive $2,600,000 $2,150,000 17% 5 5
35 Egan Place $2,488,888 $2,100,000 16% 3 3
551 Floyd Street $2,249,888 $2,075,000 8% 5 5
55 Anderson Avenue $2,195,000 $2,065,000 6% 5 5
141 Chestnut Street $1,799,999 $1,925,000 -7% 5 4
10 1st $1,799,000 $1,820,000 -1% 4 3
11 Egan Place $1,888,000 $1,800,000 5% 5 3

00000

www.anateisenberg.com
eisenberganat@gmail.com

1.1.2025 to 7.31.2025

1
1
0
2
0
2
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
2
1
1
1

AN

TEAM:

EISENBERG

201.341.4

765

kw TOWN

KELLERWILLIAMS. R

HB SOLD ON

6/24/2025
5/16/2025
6/24/2025
4/3/2025
4/29/2025
7/2/2025
5/8/2025
6/9/2025
4/22/2025
5/1/2025
4/30/2025
5/9/2025
6/17/2025
6/25/2025
6/27/2025
2/7/2025
6/23/2025
7/31/2025
1/21/2025
6/12/2025
7/3/2025

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS

LIFE

DOM
145
40
266
16
224
32
13
228
253
20
59
21

32

51

42

67

33

19

14
118


http://www.anateisenberg.com/

BERGEN
COUNTY'S

201.341.4765

Anat Eisenberg & Team

TOWN

Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs

VWV TOWN LIFi

STYLE
Colonial
Split
BiLvl
Colonial
Ranch
Contemp
Colonial
BiLvl
Colonial
Split
Ranch
BiLvl
Ranch
BiLvl

Englewood Cliffs SoldReport

ADDRESS

5 Barbara Drive

10 Lynn Drive

36 Sherwood Avenue
144 Jenkins Drive

65 Dillingham Place
6 Henry Street

44 Birch Street

61 Anderson Avenue
180 Middlesex Avenue
48 Cambridge Place
26 Stephen Drive

1 Cliff Road

53 Dillingham Place
51 W Bayview Avenue

000000

www.anateisenberg.com

eisenberganat@gmail.com

ASKING

$1,800,000
$1,799,999
$1,599,000
$1,688,888
$1,588,888
$1,629,000
$1,449,000
$1,389,000
$1,499,000
$1,488,888
$1,450,000
$1,398,000
$1,099,900
$1,195,000

SOLD FOR

$1,800,000
$1,750,000
$1,730,000
$1,688,888
$1,630,000
$1,560,000
$1,549,000
$1,500,000
$1,489,000
$1,488,888
$1,450,000
$1,398,000
$1,230,000
$1,200,000

%
0%
3%
-8%
0%
-3%
4%
-7%
-8%
1%
0%
0%
0%

-12%
0%

vs]
P

W W wwouadbdbbsDbd>bdsDbBbDdoobdo

-
o)

N N NNWWWWRADBSWPSEWHS

HB

X n E‘
TEAM
EISENBERSG
201.341.4765

kv TOWN LIFE

KELLERWILLIAMS. REALTY
SOLD ON DOM
7/10/2025 64
6/30/2025 266
6/26/2025 9
1/7/2025 47
6/10/2025 16
7/2/2025 116
6/23/2025 16
5/16/2025 28
3/17/2025 87
2/3/2025 7
4/1/2025 85
7/21/2025 17
5/16/2025 23
1/2/2025 13

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS


http://www.anateisenberg.com/

