

## **Englewood Cliffs SoldReport**









1.1.2025 to 7.31.2025

35 Properties Sold in 20255 vs. 24 Sold in 2024 45%

TOWN	STYLE	ADDRESS	ASKING	SOLD FOR	%	BR	FB	НВ	SOLD ON	DOM
Englewood Cliffs	Contemp	46 Cambridge Place	\$4,395,000	\$4,165,000	5%	6	6	1	6/24/2025	145
Englewood Cliffs	Contemp	575 Floyd Street	\$3,999,888	\$3,900,000	2%	6	6	1	5/16/2025	40
Englewood Cliffs	Contemp	336 Castle Drive	\$3,699,999	\$3,500,000	5%	6	6	0	6/24/2025	266
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	1 Cambridge Place	\$3,299,000	\$3,320,000	-1%	7	6	2	4/3/2025	16
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	154 Wood Road	\$3,349,000	\$3,300,000	1%	6	6	0	4/29/2025	224
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	6 Virginia Court	\$3,480,000	\$3,298,888	5%	4	5	2	7/2/2025	32
Englewood Cliffs	Contemp	67 Irving Avenue	\$3,175,000	\$3,176,000	0%	6	6	1	5/8/2025	13
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	150 Wood Road	\$3,299,000	\$3,160,000	4%	6	6	0	6/9/2025	228
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	181 Chestnut Street	\$2,850,000	\$2,700,000	5%	6	5	1	4/22/2025	253
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	154 Charlotte Place	\$2,580,000	\$2,700,000	-5%	6	4	1	5/1/2025	20
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	56 John Street	\$2,670,000	\$2,550,000	4%	5	5	1	4/30/2025	59
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	475 Summit Street	\$2,580,000	\$2,550,000	1%	6	4	1	5/9/2025	21
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	397 Castle Drive	\$1,998,888	\$2,250,000	-13%	6	5	1	6/17/2025	7
Englewood Cliffs	Ranch	147 Demarest Avenue	\$1,988,000	\$2,200,000	-11%	5	4	1	6/25/2025	32
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	264 Castle Drive	\$2,600,000	\$2,150,000	17%	5	5	1	6/27/2025	51
Englewood Cliffs	Contemp	35 Egan Place	\$2,488,888	\$2,100,000	16%	3	3	1	2/7/2025	42
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	551 Floyd Street	\$2,249,888	\$2,075,000	8%	5	5	0	6/23/2025	67
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	55 Anderson Avenue	\$2,195,000	\$2,065,000	6%	5	5	2	7/31/2025	33
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	141 Chestnut Street	\$1,799,999	\$1,925,000	-7%	5	4	1	1/21/2025	19
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	10 1st	\$1,799,000	\$1,820,000	-1%	4	3	1	6/12/2025	14
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	11 Egan Place	\$1,888,000	\$1,800,000	5%	5	3	1	7/3/2025	118



## **Englewood Cliffs SoldReport**





www.anateisenberg.com

eisenberganat@gmail.com

TOWN	STYLE	ADDRESS	ASKING	SOLD FOR	%	BR	FB	НВ	SOLD ON	DOM
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	5 Barbara Drive	\$1,800,000	\$1,800,000	0%	5	4	0	7/10/2025	64
Englewood Cliffs	Split	10 Lynn Drive	\$1,799,999	\$1,750,000	3%	4	3	1	6/30/2025	266
Englewood Cliffs	BiLvl	36 Sherwood Avenue	\$1,599,000	\$1,730,000	-8%	3	4	1	6/26/2025	9
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	144 Jenkins Drive	\$1,688,888	\$1,688,888	0%	4	3	1	1/7/2025	47
Englewood Cliffs	Ranch	65 Dillingham Place	\$1,588,888	\$1,630,000	-3%	4	4	0	6/10/2025	16
Englewood Cliffs	Contemp	6 Henry Street	\$1,629,000	\$1,560,000	4%	4	4	1	7/2/2025	116
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	44 Birch Street	\$1,449,000	\$1,549,000	-7%	4	3	1	6/23/2025	16
Englewood Cliffs	BiLvl	61 Anderson Avenue	\$1,389,000	\$1,500,000	-8%	4	3	0	5/16/2025	28
Englewood Cliffs	Colonial	180 Middlesex Avenue	\$1,499,000	\$1,489,000	1%	4	3	1	3/17/2025	87
Englewood Cliffs	Split	48 Cambridge Place	\$1,488,888	\$1,488,888	0%	5	3	1	2/3/2025	7
Englewood Cliffs	Ranch	26 Stephen Drive	\$1,450,000	\$1,450,000	0%	3	2	1	4/1/2025	85
Englewood Cliffs	BiLvl	1 Cliff Road	\$1,398,000	\$1,398,000	0%	3	2	1	7/21/2025	17
Englewood Cliffs	Ranch	53 Dillingham Place	\$1,099,900	\$1,230,000	-12%	3	2	1	5/16/2025	23
Englewood Cliffs	BiLvl	51 W Bayview Avenue	\$1,195,000	\$1,200,000	0%	3	2	1	1/2/2025	13